
 

2021-22 Season Results 
(Played-70, Won-26, Drew-8, Lost-36) 

(All results on pg. 2 onwards) 
 

Competitive League Teams 
Veterans Men – VIII Liga Masters: (Played-14, Won-4, Drew-3, Lost-7) 

(Goals scored: 25, Goals conceded: 31) - (Final League Table below) 
 

Veterans Men – VIII Liga Masters Cup: (Played-7, Won-2, Drew-1, Lost-4) 
(Goals scored: 11, Goals conceded: 17) 

 
Top Goalscorer: David Cunha / Top Goal Assister: David Cunha / Players’ Player of the Season: James Clayton 

 
 

Seniors Men – Liga INATEL: (Played-22, Won-7, Draw-1, Lost-14) 
(Goals scored: 36, Goals conceded: 82) - (Final League Table below) 

Top Goalscorer: Eri Sulollari / Top Goal Assister: Eri Sulollari / Players’ Player of the Season: Eri Sulollari 
 

 

Friendly Teams 
Men Friendly Team: (Played-19, Won-10, Draw-2, Lost-7) 

 
Ladies Friendly Team: (Played-7, Won-2, Draw-1, Lost-4) 

 



 

RESULTS 

 
LOST 

Lisbon Casuals Ladies (0) v (4) Royal Artillery Women 
(UK Tour Team - Friendly Game - Home) 
Wed. 13th July 2022 @ Algueirao-Sintra 

DRAW 
Lisbon Casuals (2) v (2) Sporing Reboleira 

(Friendly Game - Away) 
Sun. 12th June 2022 @ Vila Fria 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Vets (7) v (2) Glendale PA Vets. 

(UK Over 45s Tour Team - Friendly Game - Home) 
Sat. 11th June 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Ladies (1) v (4) AFF Oeiras 

(Friendly Game - Away) 
Wed. 8th June 2022 @ Vila Fria 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals (1) v (3) Village FC 

(UK Tour Team - Friendly Game - Home) 
Sun. 5th June 2022 @ Trajouce 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals (2) v (0) Good Aids FC 

(UK Tour Team - Friendly Game - Home) 
Sat. 4th June 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (2) v (5) South Bank CUACO Sens. 

(UK Tour Team - Friendly Game - Home) 
Sat. 28th May 2022 @ Trajouce 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals (6) v (3) South Bank CUACO 

(UK Tour Team - Friendly Game - Home) 
Sat. 28th May 2022 @ Trajouce 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals (9) v (4) Barclays Bank Eagles 

(UK Tour Team - Friendly Game - Home) 
Sat. 21st May 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals (3) v (4) AFC Brasenose 

(UK Tour Team - Friendly Game - Home) 
Sat. 21st May 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Ladies (1) v (8) AD Pastéis 

(Friendly Game - Away) 
Wed. 18th May 2022 @ Marvila, Lisboa 



 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (4) v (2) União dos Santos 

(Liga INATEL - Home) 
Sun. 15th May 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (0) v (7) Técnico 

(Liga INATEL - Away) 
Sun. 8th May 2022 @ 1 de Maio, Lisboa 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals (8) v (3) London MonStars 

(UK Tour - Friendly game - Home) 
Sat. 7th May 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (1) v (6) Técnico 

(Liga INATEL - Home) 
Sun. 1st May 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (0) v (5) Kabuscorp Lisboa 

(Liga INATEL - Away) 
Sun. 24th April 2022 @ 1 de Maio, Lisboa 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (6) Torre 
(Taça de VIII Liga Masters - Home) 
Thurs. 21st April 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (2) v (5) Ferroviário 

(Liga INATEL - Home) 
Sun. 10th April 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (0) v (2) União dos Santos 

(Liga INATEL - Away) 
Sat. 2nd April 2022 @ 1 de Maio, Lisboa 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (2) v (14) Arrudense 

(Liga INATEL - Home) 
Sun. 27th March 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (0) v (3) O Despertar 

(Taça de VIII Liga Masters - Away) 
Sat. 26th March 2022 @ Casal de Cambra 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (1) v (6) Brejos e Roussada 

(Liga INATEL - Away) 
Sun. 20th March 2022 @ Brejos 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals (3) v (4) F.C. Saint-Sébastien 
(France Tour Team Friendly game - Home) 



 

Sat. 19th March 2022 @ Trajouce 
DRAW 

Lisbon Casuals Sens. (0) v (0) F.C. Estrelas Lisboa 
(Liga INATEL - Home) 

Sun. 13th March 2022 @ Trajouce 
WON 

Lisbon Casuals (6) v (1) Ranvilles Rangers F.C. 
(UK Tour Team Friendly game - Home) 

Sat. 12th March 2022 @ Jamor 
LOST 

Lisbon Casuals Vets. (0) v (2) Operário 
(Taça de VIII Liga Masters - Home) 
Sat. 12th March 2022 @ Trajouce 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Ladies (5) v (4) AFF Oeiras 

(Friendly game - Home) 
Wed. 9th March 2022 @ Salesias, Belém 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (1) v (4) Atlético Lisboa 

(Liga INATEL - Away) 
Sun. 6th March 2022 @ 1 de Maio, Lisbon 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (3) v (0) Ferroviário 

(Taça de VIII Liga Masters - Away) 
Sat. 5th March 2022 @ Marvila, Lisbon 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (3) Caffier SAD 

(Taça de VII Liga Masters - Home) 
Sat. 26th February 2022 @ Trajouce 

DRAW 
Lisbon Casuals Ladies (5) v (5) AFF Oeiras 

(Friendly game - Home) 
Wed. 23rd February 2022 @ Salesias, Belém 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (3) v (0) Magic Soccer Club 

(Liga INATEL - Home) 
Sun. 20th February 2022 @ Trajouce 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (1) Banco de Portugal 

(Taça de VIII Liga Masters - Home) 
Sun. 19th February 2022 @ Trajouce 

DRAW 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (2) Bola Cacém 

(Taça de VIII Liga Masters - Away) 
Sun. 13th February 2022 @ Caneças 



 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (4) v (3) Sport Lisboa e Olivais 

(Liga INATEL - Away) 
Sat. 12th February 2022 @ Olivais, Lisbon 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (2) v (1) Bombeiros e Sapadores 

(Liga INATEL - Home) 
Sun. 6th February 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (0) v (3) Kabuscorp Lisboa 

(Liga INATEL - Home) 
Sun. 22nd January 2022 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (1) v (4) Ferroviário 

(Liga INATEL - Away) 
Sun. 16th January 2022 @ Marvila, Lisbon 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (3) v (6) Arrudense 

(Liga INATEL - Away) 
Fri. 14th January 2022 @ Arruda dos Vinhos 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (2) v (1) Brejos e Roussada 

(Liga INATEL - Home) 
Sat. 11th December 2021 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (5) Banco Santander 

(VIII Liga Masters - Home) 
Sat. 11th December 2021 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (1) v (3) F.C. Estrelas Lisboa 

(Liga INATEL - Away) 
Sun. 5th December 2021 @ 1 de Maio, Lisboa 

DRAW 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (0) v (0) F.C. Estrelas Lisboa 

(VIII Liga Masters - Home) 
Sar. 4th December 2021 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (0) v (3) Atlético Lisboa 

(Liga INATEL - Home) 
Sun. 27th November 2021 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (5) Banco Santander 

(VIII Liga Masters - Away) 
Thurs. 25th November 2021 @ Porto Salvo 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (4) v (1) Magic Soccer Club 

(Liga INATEL - Away) 



 

Sun. 21st November 2021 @ 1 de Maio, Lisboa 
WON 

Lisbon Casuals Ladies (5) v (2) St. Julian's School Girls 
(Friendly game - Away) 

Sat. 20th November 2021 @ Carcavelos 
LOST 

Lisbon Casuals Vets. (0) v (4) Cascais 
(VIII Liga Masters - Home) 

Sat. 20th November 2021 @ UDR Sabuguense 
WON 

Lisbon Casuals (7) v (4) HMS Scott 
(Friendly game - Home) 

Wed. 17th November 2021 @ Vila Fria 
LOST 

Lisbon Casuals Ladies (1) v (4) AFF Oeiras 
(Friendly game - Away) 

Wed. 17th November 2021 @ Vila Fria 
LOST 

Lisbon Casuals Sens. (0) v (3) Bombeiros e Sapadores 
(Liga INATEL - Away) 

Sun. 14th November 2021 @ 1 de Maio, Lisboa 
WON 

Lisbon Casuals Vets. (5) v (1) Tires 
(VIII Liga Masters - Home) 

Sat. 13th November 2021 @ Tires 
WON 

Lisbon Casuals (8) v (4) Associação Angolano 
(Friendly game - Home) 

Sun. 7th November 2021 @ Jamor 
WON 

Lisbon Casuals Sens. (5) v (3) Sport Lisboa e Olivais 
(Liga INATEL - Home) 

Sat. 6th November 2021 @ Trajouce 
LOST 

Lisbon Casuals Vets. (0) v (1) Rio de Mouro 
(VIII Liga Masters - Home) 

Sat. 30th October 2021 @ Trajouce 
LOST 

Lisbon Casuals Vets. (0) v (3) Vilas Boas 
(VIII Liga Masters - Home) 

Sat. 23rd October 2021 @ Trajouce 
LOST 

Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (3) Cascais 
(VIII Liga Masters - Away) 

Sun. 17th October 2021 @ GDD Cascais 



 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals (6) v (5) Himalayan F.C. 

(Friendly game - Home) 
Wed. 13th October 2021 @ Salésias, Belém 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (3) v (1) Bola Cacém 

(VIII Liga Masters - Away) 
Sun. 10th October 2021 @ UDR Sabugo 

DRAW 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (0) v (0) Sporting Reboleira 

(Seniors Friendly game - Away) 
Sat. 9th October 2021 @ Vila Fria 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (0) v (1) Estoril Praia Veteranos 

(Veterans Friendly game- Away) 
Sat. 2nd October 2021 @ Estoril Praia 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Sens. (3) v (1) Sporting Reboleira 

(Seniors Friendly game - Away) 
Sat. 2nd October 2021 @ Vila Fria 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (1) v (3) Estrelas de Lisboa 

(VIII Liga Masters - Away) 
Sun. 26th September 2021 @ Br. Boavista, Lisboa 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (4) Sintrense Veteranos 

(Veterans Friendly game - Home) 
Sat. 18th September 2021 @ Trajouce 

LOST 
Lisbon Casuals (1) v (2) Maristas Under 18s 

(Friendly game - Away) 
Fri. 17th September 2021 @ Maristas, Carcavelos 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals (6) v (1) Ouriços 

(BEAVER CUP - Away) 
Sun. 4th September 2021 @ Mafra 

WON 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (3) v (1) Rio do Mouro 

(VIII Liga Masters - Away) 
Sun. 20th June 2021 @ Rio do Mouro 

DRAW 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (2) Vilas Boas 

(VIII Liga Masters - Away) 
Fri. 4th June 2021 @ Zambujal 

DRAW 
Lisbon Casuals Vets. (2) v (2) Bola Cacém 

(VIII Liga Masters - Home) 



 

Sat. 22nd May 2021 @ Trajouce 
WON 

Lisbon Casuals Vets. (3) v (0) Tires 
(VIII Liga Masters - Away) 

Sat. 15th May 2021 @ Tires 
 


